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INDIVIDUELLE TECHNISCHE DATEN

GRUNDINFROMATIONEN
--- Transport
Transportgewicht
Arbeitsgewicht
Transportlange (iber alles)
Transportbreite (Uber alles)
Transporth6he (liber alles)
--- Besonderheiten
Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit max
Hangvermdgen max.
Frequenz
Verdichtungsbreite
Amplitude
Bewésserungsdispositiv
MOTORAUSRUSTUNG
--- Motor - Allgemeines
Motormarke

Motortyp

Versorgung Motor
Motorenstarke
Drehmoment max (t/min)
Inhalt Brennstoffreservoir
Kuhlung

ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

--- Schliussel

--- Verschiedenes Zubehor
--- Ton-Niveau
BEDINGUNGEN

--- Allgemeines MTA

356 kg
359 kg
1990 mm
450 mm
1400 mm

0...25 m/min
30 %

68/80 Hz
900 mm
1.7/1.2 mm
non

Yanmar

L70 AE-DEVBO
diesel

6/4.4 CVIKW
??? (3600) Nm
111t

air
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